
Jahresmeisterschaften 2017

A-Meisterschaft
Streich-

resultate

1. Kneubühler Reto 201824 1968 S Stgw 90 1105.0% 12 2 100.0% 102.4%

2. Felber Hans 165512 1948 V Stgw 57 / 03 1099.2% 12 2 101.2% 102.0%

3. Rölli Hans-Peter 100390 1959 S Stgw 90 1093.3% 12 2 94.1% 95.3%

4. Morgenthaler Roman 104215 1980 E Stgw 90 1092.0% 12 2 101.2% 103.5%

5. Fischer Pius 166256 1961 S Stgw 57 / 03 1089.7% 12 2 100.0% 100.0%

6. Achermann Simon 291929 1987 E Stgw 90 1088.6% 11 1 103.5%

7. Fischer Stefan 270688 1986 E Stgw 90 1087.6% 12 2 97.6% 100.0%

8. Furlan Angelo 201829 1959 S Stgw 90 1075.3% 12 2 77.6% 98.8%

9. Purtschert Roland 166227 1976 E Stgw 90 1070.8% 12 2 97.6% 100.0%

10. Vogel Christoph 383622 1981 E Stgw 90 1066.2% 12 2 101.2% 102.4%

11. Waltisperg Rolf 100404 1970 S Stgw 57 / 03 1065.3% 11 1 97.6%

12. Häfliger Markus 166135 1969 S Stgw 90 1065.1% 12 2 92.9% 92.9%

13. Steger Walter 152556 1941 SV Stgw 90 1063.8% 12 2 96.5% 97.6%

14. Vonmoos Markus 284804 1991 E Stgw 90 1063.4% 12 2 100.0% 100.0%

15. Rohner Peter 152544 1946 SV Stgw 57 / 03 1063.0% 12 2 84.7% 101.2%

16. Fischer Philipp 530512 1979 E Stgw 90 1059.4% 12 2 95.3% 97.6%

17. Meierhans Toni 201823 1950 V Stgw 90 1046.3% 12 2 84.7% 90.6%

18. Vonmoos Kaspar 104340 1956 V Stgw 57 / 03 1044.2% 11 1 95.3%

19. Marfurt Andreas 152537 1935 SV Stgw 90 1041.3% 12 2 95.3% 98.8%

20. Arnold Toni 201822 1962 S Stgw 90 978.7% 11 1 85.9%

21. Zurfluh Michael 201816 1955 V Stgw 90 958.8% 11 1 83.5%

B-Meisterschaft
Streich-

resultate

1. Meyer Vinzenz 100403 1949 V Stgw 57 / 03 663.7% 7 1 100.0%

2. Müller Eugen 152541 1947 SV Stgw 90 652.0% 7 1 103.7%

3. Steinger Josef 152557 1958 S Stgw 90 647.1% 6

4. Bühler Adolf 152532 1939 SV Stgw 57 / 03 641.8% 7 1 101.2%

5. Zimmermann Josef 201815 1958 S Stgw 57 / 02 624.0% 7 1 92.9%

6. Fischer Josef 170678 1960 S Stgw 90 618.5% 6

7. Hodel Roman 320998 1989 E Stgw 90 604.2% 6

8. Aecherli Peter 152527 1944 SV Stgw 90 600.6% 7 1 96.3%

9. Zurfluh Thomas 397797 1989 E Stgw 90 575.1% 6

10. Vogel Janik 611539 1999 U21 Stgw 90 550.8% 5

11. Stalder - Schlotter Claudia 456782 1981 E Stgw 90 548.0% 5

12. Rölli Lukas 824251 2000 U21 Stgw 90 529.6% 5

13. Steiner Simon 824255 2001 U17 Stgw 90 509.9% 5

14. Pridal Sergio 319729 1993 E Stgw 90 509.9% 5

15. Giger Alexander 824248 2002 U17 Stgw 90 495.0% 5

16. Räber Alexander 299441 1988 E Stgw 90 484.8% 5

17. Müller David 803796 2001 U17 Stgw 90 426.0% 4

18. Müller Simon 611534 1997 U21 Stgw 90 357.4% 4
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Jahresmeisterschaften 2017

U-Meisterschaft
Streich-

resultate

1. Waltisperg Rolf 100404 1970 S Stgw 57 / 03 659.2% 6 0

2. Fischer Philipp 530512 1979 E Stgw 90 655.2% 6 0

3. Kneubühler Reto 201824 1968 S Stgw 90 651.6% 6 0

4. Vogel Christoph 383622 1981 E Stgw 90 643.8% 6 0

5. Fischer Stefan 270688 1986 E Stgw 90 639.1% 6 0

6. Furlan Angelo 201829 1959 S Stgw 90 624.7% 6 0

7. Arnold Toni 201822 1962 S Stgw 90 621.9% 6 0

8. Vonmoos Kaspar 104340 1956 V Stgw 57 / 03 615.6% 6 0

9. Rohner Peter 152544 1946 SV Stgw 57 / 03 544.9% 5 0

10. Marfurt Andreas 152537 1935 SV Stgw 90 522.4% 5 0

11. Häfliger Markus 166135 1969 S Stgw 90 512.5% 5 0

12. Müller Eugen 152541 1947 SV Stgw 90 414.7% 4 0

13. Bühler Adolf 152532 1939 SV Stgw 57 / 03 413.5% 4 0

JS-Kurse
Streich-

resultate

1. Vogel Janik 1999 2 Stgw 90 88.5% 6 1 83.5%

2. Rölli Lukas 2000 2 Stgw 90 87.0% 6 1 82.7%

3. Müller Laura 1999 2 Stgw 90 85.3% 5 0

4. Kunz Alexander 1998 5 Stgw 90 84.7% 8 1 76.0%

5. Scheidegger Claudio 2001 2 Stgw 90 83.7% 6 1 74.0%

6. Spiess Mario 1997 6 Stgw 90 83.5% 7 0

7. Müller David 2001 1 Stgw 90 82.5% 5 0

8. Giger Jasmin 2001 2 Stgw 90 81.4% 6 1 78.0%

9. Steiner Simon 2001 2 Stgw 90 80.6% 6 1 68.0%

10. Agner Jan 2000 2 Stgw 90 80.4% 5 0

11. Meier Tobias 2002 1 Stgw 90 80.1% 6 1 72.9%

12. Giger Alexander 2002 1 Stgw 90 79.2% 5 0

13. Amstalden Lukas 2000 2 Stgw 90 76.3% 6 1 65.0%

14. Müller Simon 1997 6 Stgw 90 74.7% 7 0

15. Giger Sabrina 2003 JJ Stgw 90 74.1% 6 1 63.0%

16. Schöpfer Thomas 2000 2 Stgw 90 73.5% 6 1 38.0%

17. Binder Joel 1999 1 Stgw 90 73.0% 6 1 62.0%

18. Dexheimer Jeremy 2002 1 Stgw 90 72.2% 6 1 55.0%

19. Odermatt Luca 2004 JJ Stgw 90 71.9% 6 1 67.0%

20. Kälin Manuel 1997 1 Stgw 90 67.6% 6 1 56.0%

21. Von Senger Alexander 2002 1 Stgw 90 65.4% 6 1 28.0%

22. Egloff Kevin 2003 JJ Stgw 90 64.1% 6 1 38.0%

23. Kälin Benjamin 2001 1 Stgw 90 63.8% 6 1 40.3%

24. Kneubühler Simon 2003 JJ Stgw 90 61.3% 5 0

25. Müller Lukas 2003 JJ Stgw 90 57.0% 6 1 30.7%

26. Knorpp Dario 2004 JJ Stgw 90 56.7% 6 1 42.7%
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